CARTAGENA

Horario Semanal

Centro de Idiomas a Distancia - Inglés

Tutorias Presenciales

Martes

Curso: 0

04790003
04790003

Jueves

Curso: 0

04790037
04790018
04790037
04790018
04790022
04790041
04790022
04790041

Asignatura

INGLES ELEMENTAL A1l
INGLES ELEMENTAL A1l

Asignatura

INGLES AVANZADO B2
INGLES BASICO A2
INGLES AVANZADO B2
INGLES BASICO A2
INGLES INTERMEDIO B1
INGLES SUPERIOR C1
INGLES INTERMEDIO B1
INGLES SUPERIOR C1

Tutor Hora

Méaximo Ros Gonzalez 18:30
Méaximo Ros Gonzalez 19:30
Tutor Hora

Francisco Cavas Moreno 16:30
Joaquina Pérez Pagéan 17:30
Francisco Cavas Moreno 17:30
Joaquina Pérez Pagéan 18:30
Maria Soledad Puerto Pérez 19:30
Pedro Rodriguez Hernandez 19:30
Maria Soledad Puerto Pérez 20:30
Pedro Rodriguez Hernandez 20:30

3 October 2018

Aula

A-37
A-37

Aula

EX-1
A-37
EX-1
A-37
A-37
EX-1
A-37
EX-1
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Viernes

Curso: 0

04790003
04790018
04790022
04790037
04790041

Asignatura

INGLES ELEMENTAL A1l
INGLES BASICO A2
INGLES INTERMEDIO B1
INGLES AVANZADO B2
INGLES SUPERIOR C1

Tutor

Andrés Verdu Garcia
Andrés Verdu Garcia
Andrés Verdu Garcia
Andrés Verdu Garcia
Andrés Verdu Garcia

CONVERSACION
CONVERSACION

CONVERSACION
CONVERSACION
CONVERSACION

Hora

16:30
16:30
17:30
18:30
18:30

Aula

A-31
A-31
A-31
A-31
A-31
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